The 2016 Canadian Closed Championships - Session 1 — Evening

Heat 1 Canadian Closed Senior Il Standard Championship/Championnat Senior Il Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)
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emi-final

AC-SR2
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AC-SR2
AC-SR2

Quarter-final
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16
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AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
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165
174
114
145
212
197

118
120
130
200
129
100

183
214
106
156
185
102
177
140
136
109

Horace Hu

Jean-Francois Rousseau

Daniel Benjamin
Larry Yip

Jean Comeau
David Spence

Wayne Chu

Djun Kim

Mario Nadeau
Jack Wei

Juergen Schlaepfer
Kam Young

Mark Tyo

Raynald Goudreau
Denis Lapierre
Raymond Chan
Peter Thi

Don Thai

Jason Huynh
Wayne Wood
John Burke

Tom Hua

Agnes Yuan
Nathalie Ladouceur
Marjolaine Lagacé
Sy Jung

Irina Fedortchenko
Denise Riley-Spence

Joanna Chow
Shirley Yue
Danielle Nobert
Evatina Tang
Barbara Blackwell
Rosita Young

Karen Tyo

Marie-Claude Rodrigue

Elise Lavery
Alison Lau

Sherry (Xiao Wei) Zheng

Barbara Ward
Linda Huynh
Shirley Pearson
Doreen Thompson
Phung Hua

Toronto, Ontario

Mirabel, Quebec

Cantley, Quebec

Burnaby, British Columbia
St-Jean de Matha, Quebec
Victoria, British Columbia

Etobicoke, Ontario

Vancouver, British Columbia

Trois Riviéres, Quebec

New Westminster, British Columbia
Ottawa, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Cornwall, Ontario

Gatineau, Quebec

Verdun, Quebec
Mississauga, Ontario
Vancouver, British Columbia
Edmonton, Alberta
Brampton, Ontario

Halifax, Nova Scotia
Courtenay, British Columbia
Scarborough, Ontario

Heat 2 Canadian Closed Under 21 Standard Championship/ Championnat Moins De 21 Ans Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q

O WNE

AC-U21
AC-U21
AC-U21
AC-U21
AC-U21
AC-U21

169
123
195
170
168
167

David Sholkov
Michael Rubezin
Jonathan Test

Anton LoRi

Jonatan Kamenetsky
Vladimir Tchernov

Nicole Beri

Nicole Vujanic
Emma Rousseau
Rumi Dolmaya
Anastasia LoRi
Alexandra Vidinova

Richmond Hill, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Beaconsfield, Quebec
Richmond Hill, Ontario
Richmond Hill, Ontario
Vaughan, Ontario

Heat 3 Canadian Closed Junior Latin Championship/ Championnat Junior Latin (S/C/R/P/J)
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AC-JR
AC-JR
AC-JR
AC-JR
AC-JR

39
34
11
12
20

Maximilian Stryjski
Nikita Babaev

Eli Blyuss

Leon Shvaitser
Adam Bendersky

Ariana Pyszniak
Michelle Bromberg
Jasmine Kurtser
Alexandra Morozova

Gabriella Simanovsky

Edmonton, Alberta
Vaughan, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Vaughan, Ontario
Richmond Hill, Ontario

Heat 4 Canadian Closed Senior IV Standard Championship/ Championnat Senior IV Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)
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AC-SR4
AC-SR4
AC-SR4
AC-SR4
AC-SR4
AC-SR4

emi-final

AC-SR4
AC-SR4

163
152
104
159
149
178

160
209

Stephen Ko
Harold Lee

Don Adair
Marshall Kramer
Neil Fleischmann
Reginald Young

Stephen Woo
Michel Rioux

Barbara Ko
Flora Lee
Marian Adair
Jennifer Chan
Carmen Galang
Rhonda Young

Winnie Woo
Sylvie Letendre

Heat 5 Professional Open Latin Championship (S/C/R/P/J)

1

194

Yvan Piwovarov

Irina Khanova

Calgary, Alberta

Richmond, British Columbia

North Vancouver, British Columbia
Toronto, Ontario

Victoria, British Columbia
Burlington, Ontario

Markham, Ontario
Mascouche, Quebec

Richmond Hill, Ontario



The 2016 Canadian Closed Championships - Session 1 — Evening

Heat 6 Canadian Closed Youth Standard Championship/Championnat Jeunesse Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

AC-YTH
AC-YTH
AC-YTH
AC-YTH
AC-YTH
AC-YTH

OO WNE

169
213
170
195
168
167

David Sholkov
William Turcotte-Miao
Anton LoRi

Jonathan Test
Jonatan Kamenetsky
Vladimir Tchernov

Nicole Beri
Stephanie Bourov
Rumi Dolmaya
Emma Rousseau
Anastasia LoRi
Alexandra Vidinova

Richmond Hill, Ontario
Montreal, Quebec
Richmond Hill, Ontario
Beaconsfield, Quebec
Richmond Hill, Ontario
Vaughan, Ontario

Heat 7 Canadian Closed Senior | Latin Championship/Championnat Senior | Latin (S/C/R/P/J)

AC-SR1
AC-SR1
AC-SR1
AC-SR1
AC-SR1
AC-SR1
AC-SR1
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211
174
153
150
188
107
154

Igor Babic
Jean-Francois Rousseau
Luc Lavigne

Sunny So

Kevin Lee

Victor Tsemko
Viacheslav Fedorov

Lola Davletova
Nathalie Ladouceur
Josée Latulippe
Margo Slota
Sheena Watanabe
Sylvie Bourguignon
Natalia Fedorova

Montreal, Quebec

Mirabel, Quebec

St. Jean sur Richelieu, Quebec
Toronto, Ontario

Edmonton, Alberta
Pointe-Claire, Quebec

North York, Ontario

Heat 8 Canadian Closed Adult Standard Championship/Championnat Adulte Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

Winson Tam

Patrick Rucinski
Woodrow Wills
Daniel Zaharia

Peter Sigalos

William Turcotte-Miao

Peter Chen
Simon Richard
Aleksandar Vlasev

Anastasia Novikova
Tatiana Veselkina

Kessa Wills

Sarah-Maude Thibaudeau
Katherine Willson-Sabourin
Stephanie Bourov

Ying Xu
Adriana lzzo
Victoria Zhu

Toronto, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

North Vancouver, British Columbia
Montreal, Quebec

Montreal, Quebec

Montreal, Quebec

Richmond, British Columbia
Montreal, Quebec
Vancouver, British Columbia

Heat 9 Canadian Closed Senior Il Latin Championship/ Championnat Senior Ill Latin (S/C/R/P/J)

1 AC-AD 139
2 AC-AD 161
3 AC-AD 117
4 AC-AD 162
5 AC-AD 179
6 AC-AD 213
Semi-final

7 AC-AD 191
7 AC-AD 208
9 AC-AD 202
1 AC-SR3 114
2 AC-SR3 164
3 AC-SR3 145
4 AC-SR3 136
5 AC-SR3 192

Daniel Benjamin
Eagle Leung
Larry Yip

John Burke
Nigel Rutter

Marjolaine Lagacé
Hannah Ng

Sy Jung

Doreen Thompson
Betty Rutter

Cantley, Quebec

Toronto, Ontario

Burnaby, British Columbia
Courtenay, British Columbia
Edmonton, Alberta



The 2016 Canadian Closed Championships - Session 2 — Day Time

Heat 10 Juvenile | New Comer A Latin (C/J)
1 AC-yV 36 Daniel Kaplun

2 AC-JV 32 Logan Levi

3 ACJdv 33 Valentin Stoev

Heat 11 Juvenile Il New Comer A Latin (C/J)
1 AC-yV 16 Idan Belopolski

X AC-JV 17 Maxim Bolk

X = No show

Heat 12 Junior New Comer A Latin (C/J)
1 AC-JR 40 Lev Saversky

Heat 13 Juvenile | Pre-Bronze A Latin (C/J)
1 AC-JV 36 Daniel Kaplun

Heat 14 Juvenile Il Pre-Bronze A Latin (C/J)
1 AC-Jv 16 Idan Belopolski

X AC-JV 17 Maxim Bolk

X = No show

Heat 15 Junior Pre-Bronze A Latin (C/J)
1 AC-JR 43 Danil Burlay
2 AC-JR 40 Lev Saversky

Heat 16 Juvenile Il Bronze A Latin ( C/R/J)

1 AC-Jv 15 Vasily Tchernov
2 ACJYV 21 Ivan Kolomiyets
3 AC-JQV 35 Lucas Kimelman
4  AC-JV 27 Maxim Homenko

Heat 17 Junior Bronze A Latin (C/R/J)

1 AC-JR 18 Victor Shpolski

2 AC-JR 43 Danil Burlay

3 AC-JR 31 Andrew Goshovskiy
4 AC-JR 29 Daniel Gordon

5 AC-JR 14 Ron Varshavsky

Kristina Trofimchuk
Lia Dyulgerov
Alika Kozar

llana Braginsky
Katherine Royko

Rita Hoang

Kristina Trofimchuk

llana Braginsky
Katherine Royko

Victoria Salceanu
Rita Hoang

Daniella Kraisel
Sadie Alter
Alexa Matveev
Emma Kan

Arielle Burshtain
Victoria Salceanu

Alexandra Yelisyeyenko

Sofia Sonkin
Rachel Barkan

Heat 18 Juvenile Bronze A Ladies Singles Latin (C/R/J)

1 AC-JV 23 Tamir Azbel

2 AC-JVv 21 Ivan Kolomiyets

3 AC-JV 27 Maxim Homenko

4 AC-JV 29 Gentleman WriteInAm29

Barbara Novikova
Ariella Shribman

Nicoleta Barbascumpa

Lady WriteInAm29

Heat 19 Junior Bronze A Ladies Singles Latin (C/R/J)

1 AC-JR 29 Daniel Gordon

Heat 20 Senior Il Bronze A Latin (C/R/J)
1 AC-SR2 198 Robert Yee
2 AC-SR2 110 Robert Duan

Mia Keselman

Lisa Liang
Jacqueline Duan

Dance DNA, Vaughan, Ontario
Vaughan, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Dance DNA, Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario\

Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance DNA, Vaughan, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Brampton, Ontario
Vaughan, Ontario



The 2016 Canadian Closed Championships - Session 2 — Day Time

Heat 21 Juvenile Il Bronze B Latin (S/P)
1 AC-yV 15 Vasily Tchernov

2 AC-JV 21 Ivan Kolomiyets

3 ACyvV 27 Maxim Homenko

Heat 22 Junior Bronze B Latin (S/P)

1 AC-JR 31 Andrew Goshovskiy
2 AC-JR 29 Daniel Gordon

3 AC-JR 14 Ron Varshavsky

Heat 23 Senior Il Bronze B Latin (S/P)
1 AC-SR2 198 Robert Yee

Daniella Kraisel
Sadie Alter
Emma Kan

Alexandra Yelisyeyenko
Sofia Sonkin
Rachel Barkan

Lisa Liang

Heat 24 Juvenile Bronze B Ladies Singles Latin (S/P)

1 AC-IV 21
2 AC-IV 23
3 AC-IV 27

Ivan Kolomiyets
Tamir Azbel
Maxim Homenko

Ariella Shribman
Barbara Novikova
Nicoleta Barbascumpa

Heat 25 Junior Bronze B Ladies Singles Latin (S/P)

1 AC-JR 29 Daniel Gordon

Heat 26 Juvenile Silver A Latin (S/R/C)
1 AC-Jv 30 Rafael Giraldo
2 ACyv 22

Matthew Kamenetsky

Mia Keselman

Katerina Novotarska
Rachel Tulman

Heat 26A Junior Silver A Ladies Singles Latin (S/R/C)

1 AC-JR 42 Gary Vaiman

Heat 27 Adult Silver A Latin (S/R/C)
1 AC-AD 119 Takamitsu Miyano

Heat 28 Senior | Silver A Latin (S/R/C)
1 AC-SR1 141  Paul Richard

Heat 29 Junior Silver A Latin (S/R/C)

1 AC-JR 25 Nicholas Quon

2 AC-JR 23 Tamir Azbel

3 AC-JR 38 Nicholas Gryniewski

Heat 30 Senior Il Silver A Latin (S/R/C)
1 AC-SR2 141 Paul Richard
2 AC-SR2 198 Robert Yee

Heat 31 Youth Silver A Latin (S/R/C)
AC-YTH 181  Brian Krivoruk
AC-YTH 166  Eduard Varshavsky
AC-YTH 119  Takamitsu Miyano
AC-YTH 122 Dominic Prybylo

A WNPE

Milana Penek

Abbie Jean McDonough

Léa Ockrant

Katrin Kanevsky
Catherine Tikhostoup
Maria Klymenko

Léa Ockrant
Lisa Liang

Lauren Shligold

Alissa Kaplan

Abbie Jean McDonough
Julia Kochanski

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Brampton, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Etobicoke, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Halifax, Nova Scotia

Bayside, Nova Scotia

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Bayside, Nova Scotia
Brampton, Ontario

Thornhill, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Halifax, Nova Scotia
Mississauga, Ontario



The 2016 Canadian Closed Championships - Session 2 — Day Time

Heat 32 Senior lll Silver A Latin (S/R/C)
1 AC-SR3 141  Paul Richard

Heat 33 Junior Silver B Latin (P/J)

1 AC-JR 23 Tamir Azbel

1 AC-JR 25 Nicholas Quon

3 AC-JR 38 Nicholas Gryniewski

Heat 34 Youth Silver B Latin (P/J)

1 AC-YTH 119  Takamitsu Miyano
2 AC-YTH 181 Brian Krivoruk

3 AC-YTH 166  Eduard Varshavsky

Heat 35 Juvenile Silver B Latin (P/J)
1 AC-yV 30 Rafael Giraldo
2 AC-JVv 22 Matthew Kamenetsky

Léa Ockrant

Catherine Tikhostoup

Katrin Kanevsky
Maria Klymenko

Abbie Jean McDonough

Lauren Shligold
Alissa Kaplan

Katerina Novotarska

Rachel Tulman

Heat 35A Junior Silver B Ladies Singles Latin (P/J)

1 AC-JR 42 Gary Vaiman

Heat 36 Adult Silver B Latin (P/J)
1 AC-AD 119 Takamitsu Miyano

Heat 37 Youth Gold A Latin (S/C/R/J)
AC-YTH 151 Tanner Beamish
AC-YTH 121  Jack Gillett

AC-YTH 180 Ethan Krivoruk
AC-YTH 173 Liran Leidershneider
AC-YTH 204  Ovel Shikhel

G WNBE

Heat 38 Junior Gold A Latin (S/C/R/J)
1 AC-JR 24 Dennis Gluskin

2 AC-JR 13 Gary Farberov

3 AC-JR 37 Corey Cazes

Heat 39 Senior | Gold A Latin (S/C/R/J)
1 AC-SR1 189 Martin Last
2 AC-SR1 206 Sebastian Lai

Heat 40 Adult Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J)
1 AC-AD 132 Jacob Bak

2 AC-AD 187 Denis Lvov

3 AC-AD 202 Aleksandar Vlasev

4 AC-AD 143 Nick VanderPauw

X AC-AD 205 Michael Currie

X = No show

Heat 41 Adult Gold A Latin (S/C/R/J)
1 AC-AD 151 Tanner Beamish
2 AC-AD 121  Jack Gillett
3 AC-AD 189 Martin Last

Milana Penek

Abbie Jean McDonough

Darci Ross

Meg Miyano
Alexsia Penek
Shany Marks
Michelle Feldman

Anna Kozyar
Alissa Guissine
Nicole Krasner

Debi Bowman
Susanna Ng

Sylvia Wojtowicz
Jeannelle Nisperos
Victoria Zhu
Renee Berard
Denise Yang

Darci Ross
Meg Miyano
Debi Bowman

Heat 41A Junior Gold A Ladies Singles Latin (S/C/R/J)

1 AC-JR 42 Gary Vaiman

Milana Penek

Bayside, Nova Scotia

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Halifax, Nova Scotia
Thornhill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Etobicoke, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Halifax, Nova Scotia

Falmouth, Nova Scotia

Halifax, Nova Scotia

Thornhill, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance DNA, Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Calgary, Alberta
Toronto, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Calgary, Alberta

Vancouver, British Columbia
West Mission, British Columbia
Calgary, Alberta

Falmouth, Nova Scotia
Halifax, Nova Scotia
Calgary, Alberta

Toronto, Ontario
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Heat 42 Senior Il Gold A Latin (S/C/R/J)

1 AC-SR2 206  Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng

Heat 43 Junior Gold B Latin (C/P)
1 AC-JR 13 Gary Farberov
2 AC-JR 24 Dennis Gluskin
3 AC-JR 37 Corey Cazes

Alissa Guissine
Anna Kozyar
Nicole Krasner

Heat 44 Adult Gold B Latin (C/P)
1 AC-AD 151 Tanner Beamish Darci Ross
2 AC-AD 121  Jack Gillett Meg Miyano

Heat 45 Youth Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J)
1 AC-YTH 195 Jonathan Test

2 AC-YTH 193 Eric Cherniavski

3 AC-YTH 41 Roni Levit

4 AC-YTH 19 Alex Klim

Emma Rousseau
Beatrice Oberfeld
Simona Gordon
Nicole Lemelev

Heat 46 Junior Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J)
1 AC-JR 10 Patryk Pizybysz
2 AC-JR 20 Adam Bendersky

Elizabeth Goldmane
Gabriella Simanovsky

Heat 47 Senior | Pre-Champ Latin (S/C/R/J)
1 AC-SR1 154 Viacheslav Fedorov

2 AC-SR1 143 Nick VanderPauw

3 AC-SR1 131 Adam Zielinski

Natalia Fedorova
Renee Berard
Anita Zielinska

Heat 48 Youth Gold B Latin (C/P)

1 AC-YTH 121  Jack Gillett Meg Miyano
2 AC-YTH 151  Tanner Beamish Darci Ross

3 AC-YTH 173  Liran Leidershneider Shany Marks

Heat 48A Junior Gold B Ladies Singles Latin (C/P)
1 AC-JR 42 Gary Vaiman Milana Penek

Heat 49 Juvenile | New Comer Standard (W/Q)
1 AC-yV 32 Logan Levi Lia Dyulgerov
2 AC-yVv 33 Valentin Stoev Alika Kozar

Heat 50 Juvenile Il New Comer Standard (W/Q)

1 AC-JV 16 Idan Belopolski llana Braginsky

Heat 52 Juvenile Pre-Bronze Standard Ladies Singles (W/Q)

1 ACIV 21 Ivan Kolomiyets Avriella Shribman

2 AC-Jv 23 Tamir Azbel Barbara Novikova

3 AC-JV 27 Maxim Homenko Nicoleta Barbascumpa

Heat 53 Juvenile Il Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q)
1 AC-JV 27 Maxim Homenko Emma Kan
2 AC-Jv 16 Idan Belopolski llana Braginsky

Heat 54 Junior Pre-Bronze Standard (W/Q)

1 AC-JR 29 Daniel Gordon Sofia Sonkin

Toronto, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Falmouth, Nova Scotia
Halifax, Nova Scotia

Beaconsfield, Quebec

Toronto, Ontario

Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Mississauga, Ontario
Richmond Hill, Ontario

North York, Ontario
West Mission, British Columbia
Toronto, Ontario

Halifax, Nova Scotia
Falmouth, Nova Scotia
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Vaughan, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
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Heat 55 Junior Pre-Bronze Ladies Singles Standard (W/Q)

1 AC-JR 29 Daniel Gordon

Heat 56 Juvenile | Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q)
1 AC-JV 30 Rafael Giraldo

Heat 57 Juvenile Il Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q)
1 AC-yV 15 Vasily Tchernov

2 AC-JV 22 Matthew Kamenetsky

3 AC-JV 21 Ivan Kolomiyets

Heat 58 Senior | Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q)
1 AC-SR1 203 Michael Leong
2 AC-SR1 155 Ping KeiLam

Heat 59 Senior Il Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q)
1 AC-SR3 116 Bob Friesen
2 AC-SR3 135 Kelvin Law

Heat 60 Junior Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q)
1 AC-JR 31 Andrew Goshovskiy

2 AC-JR 18 Victor Shpolski

3 ACJR 14 Ron Varshavsky

Heat 61 Senior Il Bronze A Standard (W/F/Q)

1 AC-SR2 203 Michael Leong
2 AC-SR2 116 Bob Friesen

3 AC-SR2 155 Ping Kei Lam
4 AC-SR2 135 Kelvin Law

5 AC-SR2 110 Robert Duan

Heat 62 Junior Bronze B Standard (T/VW)
1 AC-JR 14 Ron Varshavsky
1 AC-JR 31 Andrew Goshovskiy

Heat 63 Senior | Bronze B Standard (T/VW)
1 AC-SR1 155 Ping Kei Lam

Heat 64 Senior Ill Bronze B Standard (T/VW)
1 AC-SR3 135 Kelvin Law

Heat 65 Juvenile | Bronze B Standard (T/VW)
1 AC-Jv 30 Rafael Giraldo

Heat 66 Juvenile Il Bronze B Standard (T/VW)
1 AC-yV 22 Matthew Kamenetsky
2 AC-yVv 15 Vasily Tchernov

Heat 67 Senior |l Bronze B Standard (T/VW)
1 AC-SR2 155  Ping Kei Lam

2 AC-SR2 135 Kelvin Law

3 AC-SR2 110 Robert Duan

Mia Keselman

Katerina Novotarska

Daniella Kraisel
Rachel Tulman
Sadie Alter

Jillian Fan
Fuk Keung Leung

Liz Gilliland
Ivy Tsang

Alexandra Yelisyeyenko
Arielle Burshtain
Rachel Barkan

Jillian Fan

Liz Gilliland

Fuk Keung Leung
Ivy Tsang
Jacqueline Duan

Rachel Barkan
Alexandra Yelisyeyenko

Fuk Keung Leung

Ivy Tsang

Katerina Novotarska

Rachel Tulman
Daniella Kraisel

Fuk Keung Leung
Ivy Tsang
Jacqueline Duan

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Etobicoke, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Calgary, Alberta
Toronto, Ontario

Victoria, British Columbia
Markham, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Calgary, Alberta

Victoria, British Columbia
Toronto, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Markham, Ontario

Etobicoke, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
Vaughan, Ontario
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Heat 68 Senior Il Silver A Standard (W/T/Q)

AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
emi-final
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
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Heat 69 Junior Silver A Standard (W/T/Q)

AC-JR
AC-JR
AC-JR
AC-JR

A OWN B

128
199
134
146
125
115

203
141
116
103
148

25
24
13
23

Antal Ronaszeki
George Muhic-Day
Ha To Luong
Simon Lam
Richard Harris
Harry Knox

Michael Leong
Paul Richard
Bob Friesen
Tino Panone
Jessie Pelayo

Nicholas Quon
Dennis Gluskin
Gary Farberov
Tamir Azbel

Caroline Ullalkar
Rowena Muhic-Day
Sou May Chow
Daphne Lam
Yvonne Grace
Teresa Knox

Jillian Fan

Léa Ockrant

Liz Gilliland
Carmela D'Avella
Elizabeth Pelayo

Katrin Kanevsky
Anna Kozyar

Alissa Guissine
Catherine Tikhostoup

Mississauga, Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario
Dartmouth, Nova Scotia
Mississauga, Ontario
Pickering, Ontario
Etobicoke, Ontario

Calgary, Alberta
Bayside, Nova Scotia
Victoria, British Columbia
Laval, Quebec
Mississauga, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
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Heat 70 Silver A Standard (W/T/Q)

AC-SR1
AC-SR1
AC-SR1
AC-SR1
AC-SR1
AC-SR1
emi-final
AC-SR1
AC-SR1
AC-SR1
AC-SR1
AC-SR1

WO ONWNR
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128
199
146
154
203
125

115
141
101
103
148

Antal Ronaszeki
George Muhic-Day
Simon Lam
Viacheslav Fedorov
Michael Leong
Richard Harris

Harry Knox
Paul Richard
Eric Norris
Tino Panone
Jessie Pelayo

Heat 71 Youth Silver A Standard (W/T/Q)

AC-YTH
AC-YTH
AC-YTH
AC-YTH
AC-YTH

G wWNBE

Heat 72 Senior lll Silver A Standard (W/T/Q)

AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3

abswnN -

151
173
181
119
166

134
116
141
103
148

Tanner Beamish
Liran Leidershneider
Brian Krivoruk
Takamitsu Miyano
Eduard Varshavsky

Ha To Luong
Bob Friesen
Paul Richard
Tino Panone
Jessie Pelayo

Heat 73 Adult Silver A Standard (W/T/Q)

AC-AD
AC-AD
AC-AD
AC-AD
AC-AD
AC-AD

O wWNE

127
151
199
154
119
101

Jacky Wang
Tanner Beamish
George Muhic-Day
Viacheslav Fedorov
Takamitsu Miyano
Eric Norris

Heat 74 Junior Silver B Standard (F/VW)

AC-JR
AC-JR
AC-JR
AC-JR

A OWNBE

25
13
24
23

Nicholas Quon
Gary Farberov
Dennis Gluskin
Tamir Azbel

Heat 75 Youth Silver B Standard (F/VW)

AC-YTH
AC-YTH
AC-YTH
AC-YTH
AC-YTH

GarWNE

173
151
181
166
119

Liran Leidershneider
Tanner Beamish
Brian Krivoruk
Eduard Varshavsky
Takamitsu Miyano

Heat 76 Senior Il Silver B Standard (F/VW)

1 AC-SR2
2 AC-SR2
3 AC-SR2

128
199
125

Antal Ronaszeki
George Muhic-Day
Richard Harris

Caroline Ullalkar
Rowena Muhic-Day
Daphne Lam
Natalia Fedorova
Jillian Fan

Yvonne Grace

Teresa Knox

Léa Ockrant
Brenda Mercer
Carmela D'Avella
Elizabeth Pelayo

Darci Ross

Shany Marks

Lauren Shligold

Abbie Jean McDonough
Alissa Kaplan

Sou May Chow
Liz Gilliland

Léa Ockrant
Carmela D'Avella
Elizabeth Pelayo

Kristina Richmond
Darci Ross

Rowena Muhic-Day
Natalia Fedorova

Abbie Jean McDonough
Brenda Mercer

Katrin Kanevsky
Alissa Guissine
Anna Kozyar
Catherine Tikhostoup

Shany Marks

Darci Ross

Lauren Shligold

Alissa Kaplan

Abbie Jean McDonough

Caroline Ullalkar
Rowena Muhic-Day
Yvonne Grace

Mississauga, Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario
Mississauga, Ontario
North York, Ontario
Calgary, Alberta
Pickering, Ontario

Etobicoke, Ontario
Bayside, Nova Scotia
Pickering, Ontario
Laval, Quebec
Mississauga, Ontario

Falmouth, Nova Scotia

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Thornhill, Ontario

Halifax, Nova Scotia

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Dartmouth, Nova Scotia
Victoria, British Columbia
Bayside, Nova Scotia
Laval, Quebec
Mississauga, Ontario

Richmond, British Columbia
Falmouth, Nova Scotia
Hamilton, Ontario

North York, Ontario

Halifax, Nova Scotia
Pickering, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Falmouth, Nova Scotia

Thornhill, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario
Halifax, Nova Scotia

Mississauga, Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario
Pickering, Ontario



The 2016 Canadian Closed Championships - Session 2 — Day Time

Heat 78 Adult Silver B Standard (F/VW)
1 AC-AD 151 Tanner Beamish

2 AC-AD 154 Viacheslav Fedorov
3 AC-AD 119 Takamitsu Miyano
4 AC-AD 101 Eric Norris

Heat 79 Junior Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q)
1 AC-JR 13 Gary Farberov
2 AC-JR 37 Corey Cazes

Heat 80 Senior | Silver B Standard (F/VW))
AC-SR1 128 Antal Ronaszeki
AC-SR1 199  George Muhic-Day
AC-SR1 154  Viacheslav Fedorov
AC-SR1 101 Eric Norris

AC-SR1 125 Richard Harris

G wWNBE

Heat 81 Adult Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q)
1 AC-AD 113 Marcin Kwietniewski
2 AC-AD 127 Jacky Wang

3 AC-AD 121  Jack Gillett

4 AC-AD 132  Jacob Bak

5 AC-AD 151 Tanner Beamish

6 AC-AD 143 Nick VanderPauw
Semi-final

7 AC-AD 142 Scott Ross

8 AC-AD 111 Edmond Lam

9 AC-AD 189 Martin Last

10 AC-AD 112 Benny Tom

Heat 82 Senior Il Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q)

1 AC-SR3 126 Martin Lazarek
2 AC-SR3 189 Martin Last
3 AC-SR3 134 Ha To Luong

Heat 83 Youth Gold B Standard (F/VW)
1 AC-YTH 121  Jack Gillett

2 AC-YTH 173 Liran Leidershneider
3 AC-YTH 151 Tanner Beamish

Heat 84 Senior | Gold B Standard (F/VW))
1 AC-SR1 111 Edmond Lam
2 AC-SR1 142 Scott Ross

Heat 85 Junior Gold B Standard (F/VW)
1 AC-JR 37 Corey Cazes
2 AC-JR 13 Gary Farberov

Heat 86 Senior Il Gold B Standard (F/VW)
1 AC-SR3 126 Martin Lazarek
2 AC-SR3 189 Martin Last

Darci Ross

Natalia Fedorova

Abbie Jean McDonough
Brenda Mercer

Alissa Guissine
Nicole Krasner

Caroline Ullalkar
Rowena Muhic-Day
Natalia Fedorova
Brenda Mercer
Yvonne Grace

Monika Kwietniewska
Kristina Richmond
Meg Miyano

Sylvia Wojtowicz
Darci Ross

Renee Berard

Sarah Williams
Ella Lai

Debi Bowman
Jeanie Tom

Eliza Lazarek
Debi Bowman
Sou May Chow

Meg Miyano
Shany Marks
Darci Ross

Ella Lai
Sarah Williams

Nicole Krasner
Alissa Guissine

Eliza Lazarek
Debi Bowman
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Falmouth, Nova Scotia
North York, Ontario
Halifax, Nova Scotia
Pickering, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Mississauga, Ontario
Hamilton, Ontario
North York, Ontario
Pickering, Ontario
Pickering, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Richmond, British Columbia

Halifax, Nova Scotia
Toronto, Ontario
Falmouth, Nova Scotia

West Mission, British Columbia

London, Ontario
Markham, Ontario
Calgary, Alberta
Mississauga, Ontario

Aurora, Ontario
Calgary, Alberta
Dartmouth, Nova Scotia

Halifax, Nova Scotia

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario

Falmouth, Nova Scotia

Markham, Ontario
London, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Aurora, Ontario
Calgary, Alberta



The 2016 Canadian Closed Championships - Session 2 — Day Time

Heat 87 Senior | Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q)

1 AC-SR1 206  Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng

2 AC-SR1 105 Jerry Lam Rainbow Shiu

3 AC-SR1 108 Kevin Yee Loong Angela Yee Loong
4 AC-SR1 176  John Yamaguchi Alice Lam

5 AC-SR1 133 Glen Shenton Isabelle Shenton
6 AC-SR1 131  Adam Zielinski Anita Zielinska

Heat 88 Youth Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q)

1 AC-YTH 121  Jack Gillett Meg Miyano

2 AC-YTH 173 Liran Leidershneider Shany Marks

3 AC-YTH 204 Ovel Shikhel Michelle Feldman
4 AC-YTH 151 Tanner Beamish Darci Ross

5 AC-YTH 180 Ethan Krivoruk Alexsia Penek

Heat 89 Senior | Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q)

1 AC-SR1 105 JerryLlam Rainbow Shiu
2 AC-SR1 111 Edmond Lam Ella Lai

3 AC-SR1 143 Nick VanderPauw Renee Berard
4 AC-SR1 142 Scott Ross Sarah Williams
5 AC-SR1 189 Martin Last Debi Bowman
6 AC-SR1 112 Benny Tom Jeanie Tom

Heat 90 Youth Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q)
1 AC-YTH 193 Eric Cherniavski Beatrice Oberfeld
2 AC-YTH 19 Alex Klim Nicole Lemelev

Heat 91 Adult Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q)

1 AC-AD 202 Aleksandar Vlasev Victoria Zhu
2 AC-AD 113 Marcin Kwietniewski Monika Kwietniewska
3 AC-AD 215 Leon (Lev) Tsebro Mary-Anne Owen Thomas

Heat 92 Senior Il Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q)

1 AC-SR2 206  Sebastian Lai Susanna Ng

2 AC-SR2 105 Jerry Lam Rainbow Shiu

3 AC-SR2 176  John Yamaguchi Alice Lam

4 AC-SR2 131  Adam Zielinski Anita Zielinska

5 AC-SR2 133 Glen Shenton Isabelle Shenton
6 AC-SR2 108 Kevin Yee Loong Angela Yee Loong
Semi-final

7 AC-SR2 207 Michael Kim Lim Sophie Ou

8 AC-SR2 158  Peter Kwok Sue Tang

9 AC-SR2 138  Patrick Wong Priscilla Chin

9 AC-SR2 144 Ignace Wong Margaret Wong
11 AC-SR2 190 Wayne Backer Diane Backer

Heat 93 Senior Il Pre-Champ Standard (W/T/F/Q)

1 AC-SR3 175 Sam Hui Anita Leung

2 AC-SR3 144 Ignace Wong Margaret Wong
3 AC-SR3 138 Patrick Wong Priscilla Chin

4 AC-SR3 190 Wayne Backer Diane Backer
5 AC-SR3 207 Michael Kim Lim Sophie Ou
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Toronto, Ontario

Port Coquitlam, British Columbia
Oakville, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Woodstock, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Halifax, Nova Scotia

Dance Mania, Richmond Hill, Ontario
Dance DNA, Vaughan, Ontario
Falmouth, Nova Scotia

Thornhill, Ontario

Port Coquitlam, British Columbia
Markham, Ontario

West Mission, British Columbia
London, Ontario

Calgary, Alberta

Mississauga, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario
Dance Stream, Vaughan, Ontario

Vancouver, British Columbia
Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Port Coquitlam, British Columbia
Toronto, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Woodstock, Ontario

Oakville, Ontario

Kirkland, Quebec
Thornhill, Ontario
Scarborough, Ontario
Brampton, Ontario
Calgary, Alberta

Markham, Ontario
Brampton, Ontario
Scarborough, Ontario
Calgary, Alberta
Kirkland, Quebec



The 2016 Canadian Closed Championships - Session 2 — Day Time

Heat 94 Senior Il Gold A Standard (W/T/F/Q)

AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2

OO WNE

105
111
126
189
112
134

Jerry Lam
Edmond Lam
Martin Lazarek
Martin Last
Benny Tom

Ha To Luong

Heat 95 Adult Gold B Standard (F/VW)

AC-AD
AC-AD
AC-AD
AC-AD
AC-AD

A wWNPEF

132
113
121
151
142

Jacob Bak

Marcin Kwietniewski
Jack Gillett

Tanner Beamish
Scott Ross

Heat 96 Senior Il Gold B Standard (F/VW)

1 AC-SR2
2 AC-SR2

111
189

Edmond Lam
Martin Last

Rainbow Shiu
Ella Lai

Eliza Lazarek
Debi Bowman
Jeanie Tom
Sou May Chow

Sylvia Wojtowicz
Monika Kwietniewska
Meg Miyano

Darci Ross

Sarah Williams

Ella Lai
Debi Bowman
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Port Coquitlam, British Columbia
Markham, Ontario

Aurora, Ontario

Calgary, Alberta

Mississauga, Ontario
Dartmouth, Nova Scotia

Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Halifax, Nova Scotia
Falmouth, Nova Scotia
London, Ontario

Markham, Ontario
Calgary, Alberta



The 2016 Canadian Closed Championships - Session 3 - Evening

Heat 97 First Round Canadian Closed Senior Il Standard Championship / Championnat Senior Ill Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

~NOoO O WNPRE

AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3

Semi-final

8
9
10
11
12
13

AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3

Quarter-final

14
15
15
17
18
19

AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3

1% Round

20
21
22
23
24
X

X

AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3
AC-SR3

X = No show

114
197
145
130
200
100
129

164
157
183
104
109
108

185
102
152
158
175
149

136
190
178
192
209
118
207

Daniel Benjamin
David Spence
Larry Yip

Mario Nadeau
Jack Wei

Kam Young

Juergen Schlaepfer

Eagle Leung
William Lee
Mark Tyo

Don Adair

Tom Hua

Kevin Yee Loong

Peter Thi

Don Thai

Harold Lee

Peter Kwok

Sam Hui

Neil Fleischmann

John Burke
Wayne Backer
Reginald Young
Nigel Rutter
Michel Rioux
Wayne Chu
Michael Kim Lim

Marjolaine Lagacé
Denise Riley-Spence
Sy Jung

Danielle Nobert
Evatina Tang

Rosita Young
Barbara Blackwell

Hannah Ng

Fiona Tam

Karen Tyo

Marian Adair
Phung Hua
Angela Yee Loong

Sherry (Xiao Wei) Zheng
Barbara Ward

Flora Lee

Sue Tang

Anita Leung

Carmen Galang

Doreen Thompson
Diane Backer
Rhonda Young
Betty Rutter
Sylvie Letendre
Joanna Chow
Sophie Ou

Cantley, Quebec

Victoria, British Columbia

Burnaby, British Columbia

Trois Riviéres, Quebec

New Westminster, British Columbia
Toronto, Ontario

Ottawa, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Toronto, Ontario

Cornwall, Ontario

North Vancouver, British Columbia
Scarborough, Ontario

Oakville, Ontario

Vancouver, British Columbia
Edmonton, Alberta
Richmond, British Columbia
Thornhill, Ontario

Markham, Ontario

Victoria, British Columbia

Courtenay, British Columbia
Calgary, Alberta

Burlington, Ontario
Edmonton, Alberta
Mascouche, Quebec
Etobicoke, Ontario

Kirkland, Quebec

Heat 98 Canadian Closed Under 21 Latin Championship/ Championnat Moins De 21 Ans Latin (S/C/R/P/J)

1
2
3
4
5
6
S

7
8
9
1

0

AC-U21
AC-U21
AC-U21
AC-U21
AC-U21
AC-U21

emi-final

AC-U21
AC-U21
AC-U21
AC-U21

172
171
123
124
170
168

169
196
187
167

Jacob Korenev
Idan Daich
Michael Rubezin
Zika Trajkovic
Anton LoRIi

Jonatan Kamenetsky

David Sholkov
Tanner Ladi
Denis Lvov
Vladimir Tchernov

Dayana Nikon
Sanna Averbuch
Nicole Vujanic
Scarlett Liaifer
Rumi Dolmaya
Anastasia LoRi

Nicole Beri

Ashley Asuncion
Jeannelle Nisperos
Alexandra Vidinova

Richmond Hill, Ontario
Richmond Hill, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario

Burnaby, British Columbia
Richmond Hill, Ontario
Richmond Hill, Ontario

Richmond Hill, Ontario
Edmonton, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta
Vaughan, Ontario

Heat 99 Canadian Closed Junior Standard Championship/ Championnat Junior Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

1

2
3
4

AC-JR
AC-JR
AC-JR
AC-JR

34
39
11
12

Nikita Babaev
Maximilian Stryjski
Eli Blyuss

Leon Shvaitser

Michelle Bromberg
Ariana Pyszniak
Jasmine Kurtser
Alexandra Morozova

Heat 100 Professional Open Standard Championship (W/T/VW/F/Q)

1

194

Yvan Piwovarov

Irina Khanova
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Vaughan, Ontario
Edmonton, Alberta
Toronto, Ontario
Vaughan, Ontario

Richmond Hill, Ontario



The 2016 Canadian Closed Championships - Session 3 - Evening

Heat 101 Canadian Closed Senior | Standard Championship/ Championnat Senior | Standard (W/T/VW/F/Q)

1 AC-SR1 117 Woodrow Wills Kessa Wills North Vancouver, British Columbia
2 AC-SR1 147  Anthony Chong Gloria Chien Vancouver, British Columbia
3 AC-SR1 191 Peter Chen Ying Xu Richmond, British Columbia
4 AC-SR1 174  Jean-Francois Rousseau Nathalie Ladouceur Mirabel, Quebec

5 AC-SR1 188 Kevin Lee Sheena Watanabe Edmonton, Alberta

6 AC-SR1 212 Jean Comeau Irina Fedortchenko St-Jean de Matha, Quebec
Semi-final

7 AC-SR1 214  Raynald Goudreau Marie-Claude Rodrigue Gatineau, Quebec

8 AC-SR1 177  Jason Huynh Linda Huynh Brampton, Ontario

9 AC-SR1 156 Raymond Chan Alison Lau Mississauga, Ontario

10 AC-SR1 106 Denis Lapierre Elise Lavery Verdun, Quebec

E AC-SR1 120 Djun Kim Shirley Yue Vancouver, British Columbia
E = Excused

Heat 102 Canadian Closed Youth Latin Championship/ Championnat Jeunesse Latin (S/C/R/P/J)

AC-YTH
AC-YTH
AC-YTH
AC-YTH
AC-YTH

GarwWNER

171
170
168
169
167

Idan Daich

Anton LoRi

Jonatan Kamenetsky
David Sholkov
Vladimir Tchernov

Sanna Averbuch
Rumi Dolmaya
Anastasia LoRi
Nicole Beri
Alexandra Vidinova

Richmond Hill, Ontario
Richmond Hill, Ontario
Richmond Hill, Ontario
Richmond Hill, Ontario
Vaughan, Ontario

Heat 103 Canadian Closed Senior Il Latin Championship/Championnat Senior Il Latin (S/C/R/P/J)

AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2
AC-SR2

OO0 WNE

174
153
150
107
164
136

Jean-Francois Rousseau
Luc Lavigne

Sunny So

Victor Tsemko

Eagle Leung

John Burke

Nathalie Ladouceur
Josée Latulippe
Margo Slota

Sylvie Bourguignon
Hannah Ng

Doreen Thompson

Mirabel, Quebec

St. Jean sur Richelieu, Quebec

Toronto, Ontario
Pointe-Claire, Quebec
Toronto, Ontario

Courtenay, British Columbia

Heat 104 Canadian Closed Adult Latin Championship/ Championnat Adulte Latin (S/C/R/P/J)

AC-AD
AC-AD
AC-AD
AC-AD
AC-AD
AC-AD
emi-final
AC-AD
AC-AD
AC-AD
AC-AD
AC-AD

NOTNWNR
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139
161
182
172
201
186

137
162
196
124
187

Winson Tam

Patrick Rucinski
Jone Lam

Jacob Korenev
Krystian Kazanowski
Winston Gaqui

Andrew Nguyen
Daniel Zaharia
Tanner Ladi
Zika Trajkovic
Denis Lvov

Anastasia Novikova
Tatiana Veselkina
Briia Comilang
Dayana Nikon
Stephanie Jurkova
Amanda Poelzer

Lexi Pylat

Sarah-Maude Thibaudeau
Ashley Asuncion

Scarlett Liaifer

Jeannelle Nisperos

End of Competition
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Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Toronto, Ontario
Richmond Hill, Ontario
Calgary, Alberta
Calgary, Alberta

Calgary, Alberta
Montreal, Quebec
Edmonton, Alberta
Burnaby, British Columbia
Calgary, Alberta



